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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Oct 16, 2019 at 3:46 PM
To: "Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN
NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, John Roesch <srproject@kitia.ca>,
john_roesch@gqinig.com, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer
(AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Parsons, lan (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo,
Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>,
"Pedersen, Candice (AADNC/AANDC)" <candice.pedersen@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)"
<margaret.mike@canada.ca>

Cc: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Kayla Carter <kayla.carter@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
The Nunavut Water Board requests parties confirm by October 23, 2019 if TMAC response address parties concerns.
Regards,

Richard
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